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09:03
33-01

Delta Valley 480µ.

462132 Lester 3,75

345236 Shvonder 5,50

787285 Great Scot 6,50

858175 Salamander 51,00

332657 Al Gore 8,00

163618 Mogwart 10,00

214411 Cloudy Bay 3,00

665665 Maverick 4,50

09:23
34-02

Grand Central 480µ.

241542 Fleetwood Mack 3,00

671536 Fork Handles 7,50

441313 Breaks It 2,05

472816 Hasta La Vista 11,00

777387 Dwindler 13,00

152815 Hellraiser 6,50

754467 Run For Your Life 41,00

665442 Are You Sure 9,00

09:43
35-03

Archway 480µ.

411144 Aegis 2,20

612686 Bolshoi 13,00

883845 Fresh Breath 23,00

374545 Mystic Echo 7,50

228156 Dingle Bell 9,00

117757 Sportadata 6,00

747185 Notonyournellie 11,00

541353 Hot Iron 3,00

10:03
33-05

Delta Valley 480µ.

242553 Hare Hunter 2,00

136613 Western Wind 2,85

326726 Devil Woman 7,00

318788 Flump 17,00

272227 Fleet Of Foot 13,00

217445 Lucky Jim 15,00

535561 Clip It Up 8,50

867674 Cinnamon Girl 10,00

10:23
34-06

Grand Central 480µ.

422525 Pie In The Sky 7,00

857773 Salsa Dancer 8,50

141223 Leafy Lad 2,75

375221 Pride Of Rutland 3,75

666865 Vittles 6,00

737634 Team Tecko 4,50

774557 Power Puppy 10,00

788478 Fredrick Fred 34,00

09:08
34-01

Grand Central 480µ.

884478 Special Bobby 19,00

433565 Midsummer Night 2,85

164153 Rollover 5,50

855138 Master Thiti 10,00

742656 Abfab 8,00

757777 Run Rabbit Run 12,00

463252 Nobbly Bobbly 2,85

546575 After Hours 6,50

09:28
35-02

Archway 480µ.

388688 King Of The Sea 19,00

217216 Track Chef 7,50

314311 Whenuyoung 2,50

338627 Hammer 6,50

417447 Third Leg 9,00

767726 Babynoo 11,00

147742 Cash The Money 5,00

272231 Mitico Max 3,55

09:48
33-04

Delta Valley 480µ.

451633 Swallowfield 3,00

475446 Take The Replay 11,00

641513 The Big AK 2,50

788865 Blodwen 19,00

766727 On The Fringe 13,00

185831 Big Dont Argue 8,50

344321 The Gecko 6,00

453724 Lindisfarne Lady 7,00

10:08
34-05

Grand Central 480µ.

448545 Twitter 6,50

211177 Thick Wedge 11,00

883878 Sunken Treasure 21,00

414312 Rip It Up 4,30

483811 Danger Close 7,50

214232 Watch This Space 5,00

848233 Levi Lady 9,00

142111 Georgie Porgie 2,25

10:28
35-06

Archway 480µ.

217237 Awooga 4,30

828577 Psy-kill 9,00

131146 Franks Fantasy 4,30

637633 Chingiz-Han 5,00

867447 Sure Footed 6,50

744811 Kan Ve Gul 7,50

886884 Tough Cookie 17,00

574611 Buzzer Beater 3,50

09:13
35-01

Archway 480µ.

662652 Utterly Mutley 7,50

226526 Animus 3,00

688458 Hairy Harry 11,00

267636 Little Soldier 9,00

442131 Go Johnny Go Go 6,00

122535 Vegan Alice 3,20

688878 Hitman 23,00

631666 Arc 5,00

09:33
33-03

Delta Valley 480µ.

361671 Santas Boyfriend 3,20

353563 Sweet Roxie 5,50

657538 Limited Breaks 12,00

873654 Great Pretender 6,50

765546 Aftermath 8,00

131445 Dippy Dowg 2,40

777853 Zodiac Girl 29,00

737266 Lord Grey 10,00

09:53
34-04

Grand Central 480µ.

623255 Omar Comin 6,50

538754 The Great Pumpkin 12,00

887888 Blossomville 51,00

411684 Action Tour 8,00

587562 Brasso 10,00

445231 Simple Simon 2,35

182627 Corners Great 5,50

336535 Paws For Thought 3,40

10:13
35-05

Archway 480µ.

768878 Dole Dodger 34,00

877864 Full Throttle 6,50

352542 Tangy Taste 5,00

747664 Sky Thunder 7,50

761245 Rozpaz Nas 2,50

455472 Duralex 9,00

711362 Bearlock 3,25

786718 Kalligoulas 11,00

10:33
33-07

Delta Valley 480µ.

311657 Eat My Dust 10,00

522121 Portofino 2,20

136466 Fast Tracker 6,50

334487 Yorkshire Lassie 8,00

818858 Googly Bear 21,00

667422 Jilly Beans Bananas 4,00

467885 Brassy Blonde 12,00

777413 Clean Jerk 5,50

09:18
33-02

Delta Valley 480µ.

644468 The Greek Chief 6,50

313123 Boy Racer 3,75

656878 West Way 10,00

222514 Marinas Diamonds 3,40

867881 Merellos Cherry 23,00

324744 Snoopy 5,50

553771 Daddy Cool 8,00

346332 Benjamin Instead 4,30

09:38
34-03

Grand Central 480µ.

654431 Deaf Joey 4,50

221751 Brum Brum Mwah 10,00

666866 Egg Fried Rice 7,00

277653 Ding Dong 8,50

434352 Leighton Lad 4,50

878787 Cheeky Chappy 19,00

321423 Triple Why 2,75

514356 Attila 5,50

09:58
35-04

Archway 480µ.

771255 The Modern World 7,50

878862 Romanos 17,00

771213 Poseidon 5,00

464476 Hubba Bubba 4,50

375254 Kara Bola 9,00

257243 Houdini 4,30

553427 Demi Dot 3,50

476745 Armando Mio 6,00

10:18
33-06

Delta Valley 480µ.

445144 Just The Job 3,75

787828 Dawns Delight 41,00

355514 Slim Shady 6,50

773574 Blue Boy 11,00

344514 Take Two 7,50

334757 Georgie Boy 5,00

488856 Loop Lou 9,00

151212 Mr Dolan 2,25

10:38
34-07

Grand Central 480µ.

627121 Ginger Witch 3,50

514237 Kennelworth 7,50

536234 Virtual Racer 5,00

161676 Mickey Duff 11,00

166241 Blue Eyed Boy 6,50

215151 Berties Memory 2,40

857672 Silvershield 9,00

888878 Johnny Be Good 41,00
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10:43
35-07

Archway 480µ.

886662 Moonstone 41,00

474128 Neptune 7,00

778177 Zlaya Bastinda 10,00

687212 Carribean Warrior 3,25

154225 Magic De Spell 5,50

365353 Devvo 3,00

837828 Korova Murka 8,50

265545 Carpe Diem 4,50

11:03
33-09

Delta Valley 480µ.

573123 Killroy 3,25

376843 Candlewick 10,00

443566 Mad Max 6,50

682655 Raasay 8,00

222111 Wonder Of You 2,40

888315 Sassy Super Star 26,00

651244 Dishy Dasher 5,50

888725 Shafty 12,00

11:23
34-10

Grand Central 480µ.

212625 Hollywood Hero 11,00

878188 Topsey Turvey 15,00

888787 Perfect Pet 13,00

574526 Bishops Finger 7,50

271764 Loula 9,00

143342 One Giant Stride 4,00

341527 Genghis 2,00

164128 Asmodeus 6,00

11:43
35-11

Archway 480µ.

652714 Nothing More 15,00

514551 Loopy Lou 7,00

627111 Scratchy Blitz 8,00

344131 Sugar Spice 1,90

676485 Nemesis 10,00

881888 Davey Jones 34,00

815644 Kerplunk Pete 2,85

612216 Nobodys Hero 12,00

12:03
33-13

Delta Valley 480µ.

467233 Stus On Fire 7,00

813772 SIS Link 13,00

552125 Ding Dong 2,00

663251 Magic Matt 8,50

888888 Firestar 23,00

616657 Destructeur 5,50

352112 Lovely Lillie 10,00

221777 Loud Buddy 4,30

10:48
33-08

Delta Valley 480µ.

211318 Clondyke Pete 3,00

415387 Lotta Bottle 5,50

218631 Able Albert 3,55

488684 Frys Thoughts 10,00

216177 Attheendoftheday 8,50

246256 Hair Chaser 4,50

466556 Davids Dynamite 7,00

377838 Powered By Milk 34,00

11:08
34-09

Grand Central 480µ.

788888 Nicks Boy 26,00

314684 Rumpus Reprise 7,50

338164 Could It Be True 9,00

162741 Works For Me 6,50

221666 Delboy 4,30

162715 Cassius 5,00

432344 Snooker Ball 3,40

156381 Bywell Boy 4,00

11:28
35-10

Archway 480µ.

888688 Spartan 17,00

347424 Frank The Tank 2,85

474757 Gentle Malevolence 12,00

753613 Klava Ka 5,50

733117 Baci 6,50

342366 Midnight Express 10,00

576585 Dagullas 8,00

251424 In The Mix 2,85

11:48
33-12

Delta Valley 480µ.

144112 Sting Ray 2,85

573666 Photon 6,00

788815 Northern Angel 29,00

563175 Bellringer 5,00

551838 Crispy Cracker 11,00

585115 Eh Up Lad 7,50

612131 In The Hood 3,00

152781 Gordons Alive 9,00

12:08
34-13

Grand Central 480µ.

513264 Misty Buff 3,25

634411 Superdog 2,55

382127 Wild Jasmine 5,00

377144 Sausage Meat 9,00

653453 User Word 11,00

732715 Rovers Return 6,50

221275 Mr Manager 7,50

887887 Sliding Tackle 51,00

10:53
34-08

Grand Central 480µ.

336321 Louscious Lolu 7,50

587188 Op Capitan 41,00

885648 Bile 6,00

442436 Kitten Catcher 5,00

423421 Safe As Houses 2,60

518777 Fast Kate 9,00

341767 Woody 11,00

411132 Loose Cannon 3,40

11:13
35-09

Archway 480µ.

632624 Vesela Mriya 5,00

351332 Hurricane Henry 4,30

122534 Shaltai-Boltai 2,40

718188 Sentinal 51,00

723225 Nagasaki Nights 11,00

483714 Tears For Fears 7,00

577643 Beginners Luck 8,50

452376 Streaker 6,00

11:33
33-11

Delta Valley 480µ.

675128 Back For Tea 6,00

262753 Barney Boy 2,55

468467 G Dog 51,00

775483 Four Left Feet 11,00

553542 Crackerjack 3,75

468347 Vatos Locos 9,00

241646 Visual Vapour 7,00

562714 Stay Puff 5,00

11:53
34-12

Grand Central 480µ.

871574 Itchy Ritchie 11,00

513526 Jet Stone 2,20

212245 Woah Easy 3,40

566137 Chocco Toby 7,00

676878 Autumn Mist 23,00

532282 Bocca Lupo 8,50

651333 Attitude 6,00

785882 Tiny Dancer 13,00

12:13
35-13

Archway 480µ.

624248 Sargon 7,50

654251 Psychedelic 11,00

421243 Panda Bear 9,00

441253 Robin Hood 3,00

332213 Sirius 1,90

168376 Chameleon 13,00

647832 Shalimar 19,00

675788 Umbriel 17,00

10:58
35-08

Archway 480µ.

436773 Victory Star 9,00

178265 Stay Cool 5,00

481876 Orient Express 19,00

167533 Marathon Runner 6,00

321133 Typhoon Terry 3,75

825635 Hop Along 7,50

433681 Brain Freeze 11,00

421321 Nailed It 2,55

11:18
33-10

Delta Valley 480µ.

583754 Inside Tracker 5,00

524223 Class Act 3,75

146262 Dimetri 6,50

324215 Aero Flush 2,50

687785 Katies Dream 11,00

887888 Pic A Pocket 21,00

611378 Top Of The Pups 7,50

176778 Lightning Legs 9,00

11:38
34-11

Grand Central 480µ.

325422 Welsh Wizard 2,50

324338 The Rocket 9,00

786367 Hot Holly 11,00

232314 Goodtooseeyou 4,00

822678 Alfie 19,00

886774 Bubbles 7,50

462447 The Snowman 5,00

677321 Harry The Tatter 6,00

11:58
35-12

Archway 480µ.

852458 Vigil 10,00

253663 Tempest 8,00

885448 Derya 41,00

564861 Dinamit 6,50

665433 Voltage High 5,50

812415 Quadrant 3,40

442656 Roxanne 4,30

113126 Violet Gray 3,75

12:18
33-14

Delta Valley 480µ.

241832 Tammys Luck 2,20

787858 Fine Fettle 23,00

513546 The Straggler 5,50

877753 Check The Overnight 8,50

773775 Cuban Heels 12,00

518221 Hannah Hound 7,00

751122 Dougies Hat 3,50

343672 Richie Roo 10,00
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12:23
34-14

Grand Central 480µ.

333252 Big H 3,40

452656 Pedigree Champ 8,50

668886 Not Like That 26,00

521542 Taken Flight 2,05

568486 Happiness 7,00

485656 Apache Runner 13,00

767271 Ben 6,00

234744 Eat My Hat 11,00

12:43
35-15

Archway 480µ.

388884 Nostradamus 19,00

171314 Ground Zero 3,20

342522 Mean Mr Mustard 6,00

615574 Yin And Yang 7,50

455288 Multipleman 5,00

642746 Guzen Ko 9,00

764767 Sunburst 11,00

235251 Queen Of South 3,00

13:06
11-01

Romford (A2) 400µ.

612423 Ashville Candy 24.71

351636 Fire Height Mona 24.70

132212 Foulridge Iona 24.12

542412 Pittsburgh Rocky 24.65

522563 El Nevada 24.56

522442 To Tone Rolo 24.50

13:36
11-03

Romford (A8) 400µ.

662613 Oneco Ella 25.18

622423 Laurens Pass 25.16

366535 Steeple Rd El 25.43

4664 Brooksideglenard 25.19

333315 Bang On Elsie 25.11

441442 Jaytee Hollywood 25.05

14:06
11-05

Romford (A5) 400µ.

664653 Romeo Surge 24.84

465211 Mays Bellshill 24.89

11 Amelias Prince 24.88

355142 Poppy's Pal 24.86

333442 Creamery Fox 24.92

421263 Jazz Miguel 24.97

12:28
35-14

Archway 480µ.

122857 Reaver 7,00

777886 Madrugada 10,00

888888 Damage Done 17,00

311121 Psyke-Out 3,00

433221 City Beauty 4,00

127471 Monster Mark 4,50

225634 Lilith 5,50

786418 Jewel Jet 8,50

12:48
33-16

Delta Valley 480µ.

265352 Crown Green 5,50

852132 Itchy 8,00

211112 Grand Prix Nut 3,00

251787 Delirious Dee 10,00

888818 Devils Daughter 17,00

336515 The Brass Monk 4,30

414785 Drayven 6,50

263611 Keep It Up 4,50

13:14
15-02

Central Park (D1)265µ.

333453 Mystical Alfie 16.51

264311 Artic Quest 16.60

541262 Franco Nikita 16.51

256142 Dancers Chick 16.62

535621 Costello 16.60

344445 Farleigh Rise 16.34

13:43
15-04

Central Park (D2)265µ.

621464 Bens Lass 16.80

5535 Dilemmas Jet 17.02

133225 Woodcocks Scooby 17.00

223543 Tiger Shannon 17.03

653616 Notmeanttobe 17.10

445113 Final Peach 16.97

14:13
15-06

Central Park (D1)265µ.

242132 Jetty Tom 16.72

541221 Pronto Nic 16.69

551146 Run On Rascal 16.53

525314 Suit Yourself 16.60

616645 Zenas Allrite 16.45

153653 Tyrur Madge 16.56

12:33
33-15

Delta Valley 480µ.

384747 The Pink Panter 3,20

888887 Phantom 21,00

433242 Flodden Field 6,50

755211 Bad Boy 12,00

533574 My Boy Andrew 10,00

511676 Hotstepper 5,50

533235 Kibaki 8,00

272531 Xoris Anasa 2,50

12:53
34-16

Grand Central 480µ.

724658 Calamity Linda 11,00

614172 Well Oiled 6,00

232414 Jacky Jump 2,75

823774 Come Back Billy 9,00

238887 Choose Or Lose 34,00

713213 King Buck 5,00

763753 Always Last 7,50

163734 Aces High 3,20

13:21
11-02

Romford (A1) 400µ.

444464 Burtonlodgerocky 24.60

224135 Our Daisy May 24.46

116566 Gable Wolverine 24.43

555645 Newlawn Jeff 24.30

336665 Drews Paddox 24.53

335142 Brandy Snap 24.32

13:52
11-04

Romford (A4) 400µ.

551215 Renaboula Power 24.90

556653 Flynns Hurricane 24.63

643624 Zoos Tahoe 24.93

145112 To Tone Star 24.82

514444 Phoenix Pele 24.78

632464 Flowers Of May 24.82

14:21
11-06

Romford (A1) 400µ.

114611 Heavenly Carolyn 24.34

621652 Swabys Gift 24.15

135554 Boom Room Echo 24.16

564215 Leons Rocket 24.22

615623 Lukewarm 24.23

132133 Sneezys Maverick 24.24

12:38
34-15

Grand Central 480µ.

726757 Sure Fire Wiener 7,50

848686 Dirty Dean 51,00

311356 Barca Bullet 4,00

315342 Happy Harry 9,00

214143 Broome Hill 6,00

278563 Molossos 11,00

422126 Cool Cuff Cuff 2,25

314176 Angie Baby 5,00

12:59
15-01

Central Park (A2)480µ.

144224 Billys Rocket 29.26

452242 Ticking Clock 29.29

131653 Coolanga Rose 29.39

314525 Jaytee Samurai 29.29

5653 Puttfor Hainault 29.43

112132 Annual Talk 29.46

13:28
15-03

Central Park (A4)480µ.

155332 Cloheena Andre 29.70

- Makeit My Dog 29.99

166216 Galeforce Ragnar 29.71

242425 Kahuna Geoff 29.91

353444 Corrough Present 29.86

663123 Rocker Lane 29.87

13:59
15-05

Central Park (A3)480µ.

215523 Sue Said No 29.55

656664 Musical Charm 29.77

3162 Hollyoak Kartel 29.54

65431 Baby Girl 29.62

323145 Shirl Tel Rose 29.56

456545 Active Juliet 29.68

14:28
15-07

Central Park (A7)480µ.

412211 Monemore Velvet 30.38

64264 Our Jay 30.23

323243 Foxcroft 30.27

232452 Wyestown Buddy 30.20

436525 Besomi Lord 30.02

342443 Halo Lady 30.14
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14:36
11-07

Romford (S1) 575µ.

133223 Wychwood Sarah 35.82

446221 Telthefishermen 35.81

414125 Chopchop Flossie 35.84

162346 Jaytee Raptor 35.74

345533 Piemans Rocket 36.00

655644 Itsur Girl 35.97

15:07
11-09

Romford (A8) 400µ.

323363 In The Moment 24.86

411642 Carry Duff 25.13

23 Millymoonfleet 25.28

362 Brookside Boro 25.05

522152 Pernera Nidge 24.84

225662 Prettys Pride 24.94

15:37
11-11

Romford (A5) 400µ.

362321 Mid West Bolt 24.73

2422 Swabys Prince 24.62

5522 Droopys Mischief 24.86

413224 Young Eske 24.74

6662 Barra Zobar 24.85

322223 Ventry Jack 24.66

16:08
04-01

Hove (A10) 515µ.

262343 Im No Angel 30.94

414435 Only Dreaming 31.08

142134 Ballymac Barnes 30.97

341245 Headway Charley 31.11

544535 Droopys Zip 30.92

246564 Steeple Rd Jason 31.27

16:48
04-03

Hove (D1) 285µ.

421155 Wheres Oscar 16.51

321336 Raging Rocket 16.45

125312 Punkrock Rambo 16.33

126415 Spiderman 16.42

521241 Swift Coconut 16.52

351551 Suki Mart 16.46

14:44
15-08

Central Park (D2)265µ.

363246 Awesome Thing 16.60

426321 Sign Copper 16.80

566231 Gillyinthesky 16.89

611612 Rosmult Hero 16.93

456663 Droopys Mermaid 16.90

666434 Run On Rigadoo 16.95

15:14
15-10

Central Park (A4)480µ.

431414 Only One Dolly 29.77

446354 Onthedaftside 29.82

154233 Sia Atthe Line 29.72

515252 Kitmins Sweetie 29.62

414615 Run On Speedy 29.77

263313 Glasheen Brandy 29.61

15:47
15-12

Central Park (A5)480µ.

335326 Wyestown Bonnie 29.76

614614 Peteles Bolt 30.06

555516 Insane Braincell 29.94

245345 Aoifes Miller 29.82

623321 Causeway Fly 29.80

333523 Olivias Dream 30.15

16:18
06-02

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

515356 Outclough Lily 29.68

565245 Swift Katarina 29.46

555465 Fozzie Freebee 28.96

- Jamjar 29.70

653655 Coolbeggan Taffy 29.28

646561 Fairhill Jamesie 29.50

16:58
06-04

Monmore (OR) 480µ.

616613 Quivers Phoenix 29.18

145413 Ruthless Robbie 28.53

1211 Droopys Verve 27.91

112 Decoy Junior 28.42

421161 La Soldado 28.46

42 Highfly Noah 28.81

14:54
11-08

Romford (A6) 400µ.

353623 Jacobs Nev 24.87

212562 Burtonlodgelucky 24.93

413662 Cyril Squirrel 24.71

355466 Billy The Squid 24.76

424554 Bang On Eugene 25.16

425252 Glencul Lady 24.88

15:22
11-10

Romford (A7) 400µ.

636236 Opening Lily 25.09

452441 Conlig Master 25.03

224352 Borwick Nurse 25.09

532253 Liosgarbh Ozzie 24.98

253446 Ickle Trick 25.10

332212 Hollylake Bell 25.00

15:57
11-12

Romford (A6) 400µ.

611435 Kilbarry Spider 24.81

3442 Slaneyside Buzby 24.93

165153 Jacobs Oje 24.93

633 Remote Control 24.99

542614 Da Boss Charlie 24.89

164422 Swabys Heritage 24.98

16:28
04-02

Hove (A8) 515µ.

533465 Shimba Vardy 30.81

451253 Casablanca 30.75

616145 Nextop Model 30.70

556411 Toms Brady 30.74

252434 Get On Joe 30.80

113356 Clairkeith Molly 30.81

17:07
04-04

Hove (A4) 515µ.

224232 Maireads Jett 30.28

115465 Mountain Isle 30.23

435223 Ardera Captain 30.28

325241 Tullig Cruise 30.43

344446 Kentish Master 30.28

554421 Guinness Moon 30.34

14:59
15-09

Central Park (A6)480µ.

114434 Awesome Flyer 30.06

532551 Rickys Madison 30.10

65616 Boynepark Glass 30.08

423214 Daylens Rocket 29.89

221412 Intended 30.05

463265 Glenside Rosey 29.66

15:28
15-11

Central Park (HC)480µ.

663433 Galeforce Rollo 30.42

634554 Tiger Duke 30.57

255652 Hollyoak Ellsa 29.70

222355 Translate 29.60

144434 Hay Nellie 29.88

662223 Low Road 29.63

16:03
06-01

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

431413 Springlawn Tom 29.23

126165 Evangeline Snow 29.38

243332 Watergate Meabh 29.31

625344 Ask Ned 29.18

663423 Old Cents Flyer 29.01

363132 Kabull 29.20

16:38
06-03

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

353414 Final Kay 29.09

151334 Kranky Scott 29.05

566164 Faletau 29.20

43 Droopys Tui 29.20

136566 Fairhill Eddie 29.15

425223 Wellpad Mike 29.11

17:18
06-05

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

145226 Queen Linda 28.95

126166 Slaneyside Goldi 28.97

1 Bloos Big Boris 29.03

423342 Afan Jack 28.98

21 Droopys Heckle 28.94

166661 King Alan 28.93
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17:27
04-05

Hove (A5) 515µ.

454615 Crack Of Thunder 30.41

42353 Slippery Crystal 30.48

622354 Gemini Diva 30.38

154666 Punk Rock Magoo 30.22

145653 Butterbridge Dee 30.52

246636 Shed End Chelsea 30.41

18:07
04-07

Hove (A6) 515µ.

226166 Flaming Mission 30.49

312165 Cisberry Geo 30.47

435661 Droopys Hera 30.47

226644 Castlemary Ruby 30.62

345632 Zari Prince 30.58

122224 Droopys Empoli 30.40

18:48
04-09

Hove (A7) 515µ.

222421 Lokrum Abbey 30.60

532123 Racenight Elsa 30.55

442341 Mrs Green Light 30.58

633313 Summerville Kate 30.60

455143 Dees Betty 30.62

324342 Misterin Zippy 30.69

19:28
04-11

Hove (A8) 515µ.

632231 Swift Jiggle 30.67

513234 Whatcangowrong 30.64

231443 Front Step 30.35

351366 Aegean Razl 30.32

332162 Feora Bailey 30.62

324223 Enzo Xiomara 30.73

20:03
04-13

Hove (D2) 285µ.

534524 Sizzlers Apollo 16.75

334164 Boothby Junior 16.75

635346 Balibo Bonnie 16.65

516346 Killeacle Rizzo 16.64

664641 Brinkleys Oscar 16.71

354643 Gemini Joker 16.73

17:38
06-06

Monmore (OR) 480µ.

211443 Pro Penny 28.63

331222 Moaning Star 28.33

32222 Bubbly Roger 28.10

1 Rising Brandy 28.03

431321 Lostrigg Charlie 28.27

216462 Rosaleda Bella 28.43

18:18
06-08

Monmore (OR) 480µ.

43423 Greenwell Jet 28.22

324511 Brinkleys Poet 28.30

222132 Brinkleys Twirl 28.57

621413 Be Spoke 28.79

32321 Itsur Mate 28.27

242323 Maysthistlecrack 28.48

18:58
06-10

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

414256 Droopys Apple 28.97

423324 Swift Dash 29.15

516223 Swift Houdini 29.15

462125 Corrin Lolly 29.16

142236 Brockagh Duke 29.90

334432 Droopys Romford 29.13

19:38
06-12

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

145165 Reahill Peach 29.06

233415 Rushmoor Willow 29.00

112136 Romeo Resolution 29.06

346646 Large Shilling 29.07

456353 Lakeview Lass 28.86

635346 Vanstones Jonjo 28.89

20:11
06-14

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

212624 Ferneys Signora 29.03

224222 Ballymac Clodagh 29.16

412543 Drumcrow Jackie 29.11

162235 Dainty Hunter 29.04

411454 Parkers Express 29.00

314152 Swift Keeper 29.11

17:47
04-06

Hove (A3) 515µ.

151224 Drawn To Trouble 30.35

111665 Sizzlers Joy 30.39

636545 Guinness Brandy 30.16

132135 Lightfoot Costa 30.29

551312 Siobhans Fancy 30.18

415253 Crossfield James 30.33

18:28
04-08

Hove (D2) 285µ.

135223 Tyrur Jasmine 16.74

131532 Droopys Ferrer 16.67

313462 Gemini King 16.61

456331 Lenas Paddy 16.55

232223 Sizzlers Hawk 16.64

66212 A Better Place 16.67

19:07
04-10

Hove (A11) 515µ.

624453 Nextop Rocket 31.47

25 Headway Honcho 31.43

3 Tarbrook Pet 31.44

562434 Itmustbecharlie 31.26

635325 Seen My Lady 31.46

154545 Marshals Kim 31.12

19:47
04-12

Hove (A10) 515µ.

123221 Surprise Me Baby 31.16

233163 Merc Challenger 30.89

445526 Kentish Luck 30.86

452224 Leamaneigh Cash 30.84

621652 Get On Smudge 30.89

652426 Silver Smoke 31.07

20:19
04-14

Hove (A7) 515µ.

522261 Myles Baby 30.71

126414 Congress Dazzle 30.77

666332 Dream Cross 30.53

666156 Invicta Justice 30.44

312432 Mallogs Ali 30.62

515352 Frankie Funtime 30.77

17:58
06-07

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

442623 Satin Gypsy 29.16

332354 Fozzieflintstone 29.20

655443 Supreme Claret 29.55

435135 Got The Power 29.24

522453 Standby Athena 29.12

242312 Agent Ava 29.42

18:38
06-09

Monmore (A9) 480µ.

66 Brocks Maggie 29.89

- Strike Fear 29.92

523654 Swift Afro 29.74

325266 Oxter Hocker 30.10

- Kerrylane Dream 30.00

416453 Aykon 29.90

19:18
06-11

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

644124 Pennys Karma 28.82

311344 Ballymac Rainbow 28.92

452541 Monadreen Prince 28.77

4416 Witha Rebel Yell 28.83

521146 Trail Blazer 29.42

154625 Droopys One 29.48

19:54
06-13

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

565643 Cassies Cause 29.33

246515 Swift Phase 29.30

21235 Capper 29.45

161563 Swift Pomenis 29.45

541454 Beatties Hera 29.29

656225 Matts Star 29.28

20:27
14-01

Doncaster (B8)450µ.

211165 Pick The Loch 29.03

546455 Blueridge Lady 29.03

53334 Brookend Belle 28.98

453666 Willmount Arrow 29.30

251433 Terrys Boy 28.79

123656 Head Over Heels 28.71
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20:37
08-01

Harlow (D2) 238µ.

114354 Diesel Anna 15.35

564233 Denville Tom 15.16

216 Move Over Arthur 15.25

532135 Shunters Major 15.96

413315 Amazing Choice 15.22

165212 Miss Foxy Lady 15.14

21:12
08-03

Harlow (D3) 238µ.

523245 Rough Ascension 15.16

242314 Shaunas Flame 15.25

225526 Archie Sticks 15.27

656265 Moors All Black 15.15

435153 Moors Treasure 15.20

542352 Roding Regal 15.15

21:44
08-05

Harlow (D3) 238µ.

655646 Moors Barmyberyl 15.52

443653 Ballymac Nopanic 15.39

45 Fancy Kerry 15.58

532543 Happy Valley 15.46

265164 Sheffield Blaze 15.57

143152 Kodiva Grain 15.41

22:16
08-07

Harlow (D2) 238µ.

224334 Denville Nor 15.12

321151 Gracious Lad 15.05

333121 Clonlusk George 15.10

314414 Ballydaniel Guci 15.16

511565 Fancy Pepper 15.05

354453 Vicarage Duster 15.06

22:48
08-09

Harlow (OR) 415µ.

621 Alien Raha

514351 Kilara Serenity

464332 Old Road Teddy

414141 Some Gossip 26.23

434354 Blue Illusion 27.19

12112 Philfen Diva 26.30

20:47
14-02

Doncaster (A6) 483µ.

4131 Active Cher 30.60

656323 Jacks Shadow 30.09

425321 Ballyeglish Lass 30.41

215351 Scattery Paddy 30.69

122231 For Nancy 31.03

245664 Stagecoach Joe 30.23

21:18
14-04

Doncaster (A4) 483µ.

334612 Barnagrane Lil 30.14

622351 Jayms Storm 30.03

115435 Ballycoole Pearl 30.10

323126 Locnamon Ellie 30.04

626164 Pickinupmoney 30.05

142322 Lynnway City 30.68

21:51
14-06

Doncaster (B8)450µ.

135413 Mill Foggy 28.71

625 Keady Choice 28.79

656554 Legends Lady 28.78

554553 Season Finale 28.76

42 Russanda Roxette 29.13

562145 Black Comet 28.84

22:22
14-08

Doncaster (B6)450µ.

5226 Billis Spark 28.60

242455 Mill Jaxx 28.39

424 Mudross Boy 28.66

663251 Fast Spin 28.46

554412 Toms Cassie 28.59

5651 Tasty King 28.49

22:54
14-10

Doncaster (A7) 483µ.

112142 Cluasa Suasa 30.84

325234 Ballyeglish Rose 30.52

444233 Another Oner 30.33

442433 Headleys Cashen 30.51

561422 Pot Black 30.65

236226 Barrack Maggie 30.58

20:57
08-02

Harlow (A4) 415µ.

431 Cabriol Einstein 26.45

542521 Springmount Roxy 26.24

552463 Moors Frosty 26.06

152113 Adamant Adele 26.39

662512 Adamant Arya 26.38

244361 Killoughteen Baz 26.37

21:28
08-04

Harlow (A6) 415µ.

563646 Adamant Edna 26.63

425433 Best Legacy 26.58

313445 Philfen Tornado 26.74

252122 Vicarage Bloom 26.63

441315 Nutty Crunch 26.73

311642 Aoifes Pet 26.64

21:59
08-06

Harlow (A5) 415µ.

145341 Give And Take 26.48

135526 Headford Godsend 27.00

333641 Bridgeway Star 26.50

126323 Stride On Bolt 26.40

555415 Pinky Blinker 26.59

321245 Manic Response 26.65

22:32
08-08

Harlow (A7) 415µ.

313425 Shes Got Wind 26.90

666566 Won N Onepence 26.76

462425 Moors Honey 27.08

263525 Blakelaw Lad 27.03

454561 Croftview Jane 26.66

356336 Vicarage Jade 27.02

23:03
08-10

Harlow (D1) 238µ.

466152 Buster Tyson 14.84

362543 Ferryforth Marie 15.08

111644 Fortunate Reggie 14.91

241112 Veetec Surprise 14.93

564432 Iceni Queen 14.87

515333 Druids Say When 15.05

21:03
14-03

Doncaster (B3)450µ.

421151 No Timber 28.06

621442 Moss Ickle 28.22

233433 Darver Dream 27.67

- Roses Bird 28.14

525312 Station Mist 28.06

2141 Russanda Roscoe 28.29

21:34
14-05

Doncaster (B5)450µ.

265411 Courage Forever 28.56

262366 Whizzing Bullet 28.48

241331 Dust Too 28.37

133441 Windmill Brownie 28.52

323242 Walk Away Girl 28.37

122153 Mudross Abby 28.30

22:06
14-07

Doncaster (A5) 483µ.

461522 Curranree Jet 30.28

133322 California Blaze 30.10

341541 Blakefield Izzy 30.22

543441 Gentleman 30.16

522543 Boynepark Home 30.08

546342 Redbrick Sam 29.82

22:38
14-09

Doncaster (A3) 483µ.

162432 Mt Leinster Jayo 29.93

122465 Aclamon Giro 29.99

335454 Droopys Blush 30.12

435463 Millcroft Sky 29.87

262323 Yahoo Amy 30.00

664645 Stormy Solstice 30.16

23:11
14-11

Doncaster (B4)450µ.

552342 Cushie Blake 28.14

316526 Nans Primrose 28.08

425122 Rapido Crystal 28.32

33663 Moss Vito 28.41

225452 Mind The Door 28.14

521464 Tonetta Lassie 28.40
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23:19
08-11

Harlow (OR) 415µ.

244163 Village Gossip 26.29

551552 Glebe Boss

515133 Drumcrow Pete

526611 Montore Sawdy 26.48

243112 Ardrahan Zoltan 26.09

125534 Corrin Boyshane

23:26
14-12

Doncaster (A2) 483µ.

125452 Freedom Santiago 29.70

412555 Cnoc Beag 30.06

641341 Millcroft Jack 29.74

413613 Bellagio Blue 29.75

351341 Paradise Roma 29.90

444431 Harton Lila 29.97


